
 2021 OSAA Speech and Debate
Qualifying Tournament Info

Name District Tournament Director Tournament Directors Email Option Host School:
Hannah Reynolds 1 Hannah Reynolds hannahr@nknsd.org March 12-13, 2021 Neah-Kah-Nie High School
Katie Kantrowitz 3 Katie Kantrowitz kantrowitz_katie@silverfalls.k12.or.us April 9-10, 2021 Silverton
Brandon Johnson 4 Brandon Johnson brandon.johnson@albany.k12.or.us April 9-10, 2021 South Albany
Steve Barth 5 Steve Barth sbarth@marisths.net April 9-10, 2021 Marist High School
Kayla Crook 6 Kayla Crook Kaylac@coos-bay.k12.or.us April 9-10, 2021 Marshfield
Molly Bruins 7 Molly Bruins mbruins@smschool.us April 9-10, 2021 St. Mary's School
Evan  Rummerfield 9 Evan  Rummerfield erummerfield@pendletonsd.org April 9-10, 2021 Pendleton High School
Gina  Spanu 10 Gina  Spanu gina_spanu@beaverton.k12.or.us April 9-10, 2021 Southridge High School
Ameena Amdahl-Mason 11 Ameena Amdahl-Mason amdahl-masona@nclack.k12.or.us March 12-13, 2021 Clackamas HS
Chris Meyers 12 Chris  Meyers chris.meyers@ortrail.k12.or.us March 12-13, 2021 Sandy High School
John Patrick  Gonzales 13 John Patrick  Gonzales jgonzales@pps.net TBD Cleveland
Jan Pizzo 14 Jan Pizzo capizzos@yahoo.com April 9-10, 2021 Summit High School
Lois MacMillan 15 Lois MacMillan lmacmillan@grantspass.k12.or.us ??? Grants Pass High School
Sarah Foster 16 Sarah Foster sarahjolenefoster@gmail.com April 9-10, 2021 Westview High School
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